MEMORANDUM
Bloomington Common Council-Council Work Session
Council Library
Bloomington City Hall, 401 N. Morton Street, Bloomington, Indiana
July 19,2019

NOTE: Formal minutes are not produced for City Council Work Sessions, which are held as

an opportunity for the Administration to review proposed legislation with the Council. This

memorandum summarizes the following meeting.

Meeting called to order: 12:03pm

Members Present: Dave Rollo (12:05pm), Jim Sims (12:05pm), Isabel Piedmont-Smith,
Susan Sandberg, Steve Volan

Staff Present: Eric Greulich, Mary Catherine Carmichael, Mike Rouker, Mick Renneisen,
Dan Sherman

Topics Discussed:

1.

2.
3.
4,

Rezoning a property at 1800 N. Walnut St. from Commercial Arterial to Planned Unit
Development
Ordinance 19-09

Ordinance 18-11

Parking Commission

Meeting ended: 1:05pm

Memorandum prepared by:
Nico Sigler, DEPUTY CLERK
City of Bloomington



